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AMIR SHOTGUN GRANDPRIX 2026
QATAR

1 MEHELBA,  Azmy 53 EGY 25 22 25 25 23 120 36

2 DELAUNAY,  Eric 76 FRA 24 23 24 25 25 121 35

3 POUMAILLOU,  Edouard 79 FRA 25 24 23 25 25 122 30

4 ALRASHIDI,  Mansour 185 KUW 25 24 23 23 25 120 25

5 AL ATHBA,  Rashid Saleh 290 QAT 24 23 24 25 23 119 20

6 ALDAIHANI,  Mohammed 180 KUW 25 23 22 24 25 119 19

7 POCHIVALOV,  David 132 KAZ 25 23 23 25 24 120 8

8 CLOITRE,  Remi 80 FRA 25 25 23 23 23 119 8

9 FAIRCLOUGH,  Jack 108 IRL 24 23 25 25 22 119

10 SARKIS,  Samer 209 LBN 25 20 23 25 24 117

11 AGHAZADA,  Niyaz 27 AZE 24 23 22 24 24 117

12 SAYED,  Mohamed 62 EGY 24 24 22 23 24 117

13 KAYA,  Muhammed Seyhun 260 TUR 23 24 23 24 23 117

14 RICHARD,  Dorian 78 FRA 24 24 22 24 23 117

15 ALDEEHANI,  Dhary 183 KUW 22 24 25 23 23 117

16 ODAY,  Salih 259 TUR 23 24 24 23 23 117

17 AL MANSOORI, Saif 262 UAE 22 25 24 22 23 116

18 PETIT,  Emmanuel 73 FRA 22 23 25 24 22 116

19 GURBANOV,  Fuad 29 AZE 24 22 22 22 25 115

20 AL MUHANNADI,  Khaled 282 QAT 24 23 22 21 25 115

21 ALMANDEEL,  Abdulaziz 189 KUW 24 23 20 24 24 115

22 PENKOV,  Ilya 147 KAZ 23 24 22 22 24 115

23 HASANOV,  Javid 30 AZE 21 24 24 23 23 115

24 PIVEN,  Maksym 270 UKR 23 22 24 24 22 115

25 AL KUWARI,  Mohammed 285 QAT 22 21 24 23 24 114

26 AL ISHAQ,  Ali 284 QAT 22 22 24 22 24 114

27 GEORGIEV,  Georgi 41 BUL 22 24 22 23 23 114

28 GOGOLADZE,  Roman 92 GEO 23 24 23 21 23 114

29 GALLARDO OLIVEROS,  Luis 234 MEX 23 23 22 24 22 114

30 AL SAUD,  Saud 163 KSA 24 23 24 21 22 114

31 KVATADZE,  David 89 GEO 24 23 21 21 24 113

32 ALMUTAIRI,  Naif 169 KSA 21 22 22 23 24 112

33 ALSHAMMARI,  Hatim 165 KSA 22 20 24 22 24 112
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34 ALKHANSHI,  Mohammed 164 KSA 22 24 20 22 24 112

35 YENIKEYEV,  Ratmir 148 KAZ 22 23 24 20 23 112

36 AL SULAITI,  Essa 289 QAT 24 20 24 21 22 111

37 IPATOV,  Heorthiy 273 UKR 23 24 24 19 21 111

38 ALAZMI,  Fawaz 186 KUW 22 25 22 22 20 111

39 SEDELNIKOV,  Artyom 149 KAZ 22 20 23 22 23 110

40 AL-GHALEB,  Alsharif 125 JOR 23 24 24 17 22 110

41 AL ATHBA,  Masoud Saleh 281 QAT 23 22 24 20 21 110

42 KVATADZE,  Givi 93 GEO 20 21 20 22 25 108

43 ALHARBI,  Fahad 166 KSA 24 23 21 22 17 107

44 JAFFAR,  Abdullah 179 KUW 20 19 22 22 23 106

45 MORIARTY,  Christopher 111 IRL 21 19 21 23 22 106

46 KIRILOV,  Iliya 42 BUL 20 22 21 22 21 106

47 SIMEONOV,  Vladislav 44 BUL 20 20 20 21 24 105

48 MUSTAFAYEV,  Ali 35 AZE 21 19 20 22 23 105

49 NEBLAOUI, Mustapha 231 MAR 21 22 22 19 20 104

50 VAITEKUNAS, Tomas 217 LTU 23 19 22 22 18 104

51 PONSONBY-GLOVER,
Matthew

11 AUS 19 19 19 22 23 102

52 ZAVORITKO,  Yaroslav 267 UKR 20 19 21 21 21 102

53 QASEM,  Moh'd 126 JOR 18 20 21 21 21 101

54 KOLESNYK,  Peter 272 UKR 19 17 24 21 19 100

55 AL MUHANNADI,  Abdulaziz 291 QAT 20 21 19 23 17 100

56 ALKAZEMI,  Mohammed 181 KUW 19 20 20 21 19 99

57 HOARE,  Ciaran 113 IRL 18 22 20 21 18 99

58 AL THANI,  Khalifa Owiade 288 QAT 20 21 20 20 18 99

59 AL NASR,  Nasser 292 QAT 20 16 20 17 17 90

60 SAYED,  Saad Ali 104 IND 16 18 15 18 20 87

61 KAVIYA,  Harshvardhan 105 IND 14 15 15 17 17 78

62 AL ATIAYA, Abdulaziz 283 QAT 23 20 0 0 0 0 DNF-

63 AL ATTIYA, Nasser 287 QAT 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-

63 AL MENKHIS, Hamad 286 QAT 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-

63 LAKIYA, Pavel 91 GEO 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-
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